

## DIY TOOLHIRE PRICE LIST JAN 2019

1 Day

2 Days

Week

**ALUMINIUM TOWER SCAFFOLD**

0.95 or 1.55 Wide x 1.9 or 2.6 Metres Long

1.2 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£77.50
1.7 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£85.00
2.2 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£92.50
2.7 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£100.00
3.2 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£107.50
3.7 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£115.00
4.2 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£122.50
4.7 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£130.00
5.2 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£137.50
5.7 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£145.00
6.2 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£152.50
6.7 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£160.00
7.2 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£167.50
7.7 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£175.00
8.2 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£182.50
8.7 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£190.00
Podium Steps	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
Stairway Access Tower	£52.50	£78.75	£105.00

**MINIMAX TOWER**

0.78 Wide x 1.9 Metres Long

0.8 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£75.00
1.7 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£85.00
3.8 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£105.00
5.8 Metre Platform Height	Minimum	Week	£120.00

**ACCESS PLATFORM**

12 Metre Hydraulic Cherry Picker Platform	£115.00	Per Day	
---	---------	---------	--

**ACROW PROPS**

Acrow Props - Size 0 1.1 - 1.8 Metre	Minimum	Week	£8.00
Acrow Props - Size 2 1.9 - 3.3 Metre	Minimum	Week	£9.00
Acrow Props - Size 3 2.6 - 3.9 Metre	Minimum	Week	£10.00
Acrow Props - Size 4 3.2 - 4.9 Metre	Minimum	Week	£11.00
Strongboy For Acrow Prop	Minimum	Week	£13.00

**AIR COOLING**

Power Fan 36" Diameter Air Mover	£42.50	£63.75	£85.00
Air Conditioning Unit	£62.50	£93.75	£125.00

**AIRLESS SPRAYER**

Industrial Airless Sprayer - Electric	£120.00	£180.00	£240.00
---------------------------------------	---------	---------	---------

**AIR TOOLS**

Air Hose 50 ft	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Air Drill Hilti SDS	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
Angle Drill 13mm Chuck	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Impact Wrench 1/2" Drive	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Needle Gun	£30.00	£45.00	£60.00
Polisher/Sander 7"	£15.00	£22.50	£30.00
Ratchet 1/4" Drive	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00
Ratchet 1/2" Drive	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00
Scabblers Single Head	POA	POA	POA
Scabblers Triple Head	POA	POA	POA
Scabblers Pole Scabblers	POA	POA	POA
Spray Gun	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Tyre Inflator	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00

**BARROW HOIST**

Barrow Hoist c/w Scaffold Clamp	£62.50	£93.75	£125.00
---------------------------------	--------	--------	---------

## BARROWS

Builders Barrow	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Sack Barrow	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Barrow Bogey	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00

## BATTERY STARTER/CHARGER

Battery Starter / Charger	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00
---------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## BEAM SCREEDER

Easy Screed Beam 2.5 Metre	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Easy Screed Beam 5.0 Metre	£60.00	£90.00	£120.00
Easy Screed Beam 5.5 Metre	£67.50	£101.25	£135.00
Easy Screed Drive Unit - Petrol	£70.00	£105.00	£140.00

## BISCUIT JOINTER

Biscuit Jointer	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
-----------------	--------	--------	--------

## BLOW TORCHES

Paint Stripper Hot Air Gun - Electric	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Gas Blow Torch Single Head - c/w Regulator	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00

## BOLT CROPPERS

36"	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00
-----	--------	--------	--------

## BOWSERS

Water Bowser 250 Gallon	POA	POA	POA
Water Bowser 500 Gallon	POA	POA	POA
Fuel Bowser 250 Gallon Bunded	POA	POA	POA
Fuel Bowser 500 Gallon Bunded	POA	POA	POA
Water Bowser c/w Internal 3000psi Diesel P/Washer	POA	POA	POA

## BREAKERS

Lightweight Breaker - Electric	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Medium Breaker - Electric	£42.50	£63.75	£85.00
Heavy Duty Breaker - Electric	£47.50	£71.25	£95.00
JCB Hydraulic Breaker Kit - Petrol	£75.00	£112.50	£150.00
JCB Hydraulic Breaker Additional Hose 7Mtr	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00
Large Upright Breaker - Electric (on trolley)	£55.00	£82.50	£110.00
Mini Digger Pecker Attachment	£55.00	Per Day	

## BLOCK SPLITTER

Pavior Block Splitter Minipave	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Pavior Block Splitter Maxipave	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
Hydraulic Slab Splitter	POA	POA	POA

## BUMPA HOIST 8MTR/10MTR

Bumpa Tile Hoist 8 Metre / 10 Metre Electric / Petrol	POA	POA	POA
---	-----	-----	-----

## CABLE AVOIDANCE TOOL

Cable Detector	£45.00	£67.50	£90.00
Genny For Cable Detector	£45.00	£67.50	£90.00
Manhole / Drain Cover Locator	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Sonde For Cable Detector	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00

## CARPET CLEANER

Spray Extraction Carpet Cleaner	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
---------------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## CARPET DRYER

Turbo Carpet Dryer	£32.50	£48.75	£65.00
--------------------	--------	--------	--------

## CARPET STRETCHER

Carpet Stretcher	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
------------------	--------	--------	--------

## CHAIN BLOCKS

Chain block 1 Ton 6 / 9 Metre Drop	£30.00	£45.00	£60.00
------------------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## CHERRY PICKER

12 Metre Hydraulic Cherry Picker Platform	£115.00	Per Day	
---	---------	---------	--

## CHIMNEY BRUSH SET

10 Metre Chimney Brush Set	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
----------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## COMPRESSORS

Air Compressor 3.9 cfm - 240v	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
Air Compressor 14 cfm - 240v	£57.50	£86.25	£115.00
Air Compressor 9 cfm - Petrol	£62.50	£93.75	£125.00
Single Tool Compressor - Diesel	POA	POA	POA
Two Tool Compressor - Diesel	POA	POA	POA
Air Breakers	POA	POA	POA

## CRAMPS

G Cramps	Minimum	Week	£10.00
Floor Cramps	Minimum	Week	£20.00
Sash Cramps	Minimum	Week	£15.00

## DAMP PROOF INJECTOR

D.P.C Injection Machine	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00
Spray Lance For Timber	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00

## DEHUMIDIFIERS

Dehumidifier - Medium	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Dehumidifier - Large	£60.00	£90.00	£120.00

## DRAIN RODS & CLEANING TOOLS

Drain Rod Set c/w Fittings 10 Metre	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Manual Drain Cleaner 7.5 Metre x 8mm	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00

## DRAIN TESTING

Drain Test Kit With U Gauge	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00
-----------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## DRILLS

Medium Duty Hammer Drill Percussion Type	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00
Cordless Drill / Driver 18v	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
Cordless Drill 24v SDS	£32.50	£48.75	£65.00
SDS Plus Hammer Drill Light Duty	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
SDS Plus Hammer Drill Medium Duty	£32.50	£48.75	£65.00
SDS Max Hammer Drill Heavy Duty	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Diamond Core Drill - Dry Use	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
Angle Drill	£30.00	£45.00	£60.00
Gutbuster Mixing Drill	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Magnetic Drill / Rotabroach	£67.50	£101.25	£135.00

## DRILLING RIGS

Diamond Drill Stand	£47.50	£71.25	£95.00
Diamond Core Drill - Wet Use DD130	£70.00	£105.00	£140.00
Diamond Core Drill - Wet Use DD200	£95.00	£142.50	£190.00
Vac Pump - Diamond Wet Drill	POA	POA	POA

## DUMPERS

850kg - 1000kg Skiploader Dumper - Diesel	£60.00	Per Day	
---	--------	---------	--

## DUST EXTRACTION UNITS

Dust Suppression Kit - Water Bottle Type	£15.00	£22.50	£30.00
Dust Extractor 110v - Wallchaser Etc	£47.50	£71.25	£95.00

## EASY FLOAT

Easy Float c/w 3 x Handles	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
----------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## ENGINE HOIST

Engine Hoist 1 Ton Fixed / Folding	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
------------------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## EXTENSION LEADS

Extension Cable 110 / 240 Volts 14 Metre 16 Amp	£6.00	£9.00	£12.00
Extension Cable 110 / 240 Volts 14 Metre 32 Amp	£8.50	£12.75	£17.00
Cable Reel 110v / 240 Volt 25 / 20 Metre 13 / 16 Amp	£8.50	£12.75	£17.00
Distribution Box 4 Way - 110 Volts	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00

## FENCING

Enclosed Panel c/w Block And Coupler 2.1 Metre	Minimum	Week	£12.00
Pedestrian Barrier 2.5 Metre	Minimum	Week	£7.50
Fence Panel c/w Block And Coupler 3.5 Metre	Minimum	Week	£7.50
Fence Panel Pedestrian Gate 1.0 Mtr	Minimum	Week	£15.00
Fence Panel vehicle Gate 1.0 Mtr	Minimum	Week	£15.00
Road Barrier System Per 2 Metre	Minimum	Week	£9.00
Fencing Stabiliser	Minimum	Week	£5.00

## FLOOR GRINDER

Floor Grinder Block Type - Electric	£80.00	£120.00	£160.00
Floor Grinder/Planer Diamond Hand Type - 110 Volts	£45.00	£67.50	£90.00

## FLOOR PLANE

Floor Planer Flail Type - Electric	£87.50	£131.25	£175.00
Floor Planer Flail Type - Petrol	£95.00	£142.50	£190.00
Floor Planer Diamond Hand Type - 110 Volts	£45.00	£67.50	£90.00

## FLOOR POLISHER/SCRUBBER

Floor Polishing / Scrubbing Machine c/w Pad Holder	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00
--	--------	--------	---------

## FLOOR SANDER

Edging Sander	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
Floor Sander	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00
Floor & Edge Sanding Kit	£75.00	£112.50	£150.00

## FLOOR SAW

Floor Saw - Petrol 350mm	£57.50	£86.25	£115.00
Floor Saw - Petrol 450mm	£65.00	£97.50	£130.00

## FUME EXTRACTOR

Fume Extractor 12" c/w 6 Metre Hose	£57.50	£86.25	£115.00
Extractor Hose Additional 6 Metre Length	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00

## GARDENING EQUIPMENT

Augers - Hand Various Sizes	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Brushcutter - 2 Stroke Petrol	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Crowbar 6ft	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Chainsaw - 2 Stroke Petrol 16" Inc Safety Kit	£52.50	£78.75	£105.00
Felling Axe	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Fork	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Garden Roller Water Filled	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Hand Punner	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Hedge Trimmer - 2 Stroke Petrol	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Hedge Trimmer - Electric	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Lawn Scarifier - Electric	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
Lawn Scarifier - Petrol	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00
Leaf Vac Blower - Petrol	£42.50	£63.75	£85.00
Long Handle Pruner - 2 Stroke Petrol	£57.50	£86.25	£115.00
Pick Axe	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Post Driver	£15.00	£22.50	£30.00

## GARDENING EQUIPMENT CONT'D

Post Hole Borer 4 Stroke Petrol Two Man	£67.50	£101.25	£135.00
Post Hole Borer Extension Bar	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00
Additonal Mechanical Auger Bit	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00
Rake	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Rotavator - Petrol	£52.50	£78.75	£105.00
Rotavator Heavy Duty - Petrol	£82.50	£123.75	£165.00
Shovholers	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Shovel	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Shredder Up To 3" - Petrol	£82.50	£123.75	£165.00
Sledge Hammer 7lb / 14lb	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Spade	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Standpipe & Key	£15.00	£22.50	£30.00
Stump Grinder - Petrol 9HP	£87.50	£131.25	£175.00
Turf Lifter / Cutter - Petrol	£65.00	£97.50	£130.00

## GENERATORS

Suitcase Leisure Genenerator Silent 1.0 KVA - Petrol	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Dual Voltage 3.0 KVA - Petrol	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Dual Voltage 4.0 KVA - Petrol	£47.50	£71.25	£95.00
Dual Voltage 5.0 KVA - Petrol	£57.50	£86.25	£115.00
Dual Voltage 6.5 KVA - Petrol	£70.00	£105.00	£140.00
Dual Voltage 5.5 KVA - Diesel Super silenced	£107.50	£161.25	£215.00
Dual Voltage 10 KVA - Diesel Super silenced	POA	POA	POA
Dual Voltage 15 KVA - Diesel Super silenced	POA	POA	POA
Generator Fly Lead 16 Amp To 13 Amp	£2.50	£3.75	£5.00

## GLASS SUCKERS

Twin Head Glass Sucker	£15.00	£22.50	£30.00
------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## GRINDERS

Angle Grinder 100mm	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Angle Grinder 115mm	£15.00	£22.50	£30.00
Angle Grinder 230mm	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Diamond Cutter Hilti DCH 300	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00
Die Grinder 110v	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00

## HARNES

Full Body Harness c/w Lanyard	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
-------------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## HEATERS

Dustbin Gas Heater	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Fan Heater Industrial Electric	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00
Catalytic Cabinet Heater - Gas	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Diesel Heater Infa Red - Diesel 110v	£52.50	£78.75	£105.00
Infra Red Heater - Electric	£30.00	£45.00	£60.00
Space Heater - Gas 110v / 240v 153,000 BTU	£45.00	£67.50	£90.00
Space Heater - Gas 110v / 240v 280,000 BTU	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00

## IMPACT WRENCH

1/2" Drive - Air	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
1/2" Drive - Electric	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00
3/4" Drive - Electric	POA	POA	POA

## LADDERS

Ladder Alloy Double 3.6 - 6.2 Metre	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00
Ladder Alloy Double 5.4 - 9.7 Metre	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Ladder Combination Triple 2.0 - 4.2 Metre	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
Ladder Combination Triple 3.0 - 7.3 Metre	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Ladder Triple Alloy 4.2 - 10.6 Metre	£42.50	£63.75	£85.00
Ladder Triple Alloy Rope Operated 4.8 - 12 Metre	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00
Roof Ladder 4.5 Metre	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
Roof Ladder Double Extending 3.9 - 6.6 Metre	£30.00	£45.00	£60.00
Ladder Stand Off	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00

## LEVELS

Dumpy Level	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Laser Level External	£65.00	£97.50	£130.00
Laser Level Internal / External	£72.50	£108.75	£145.00

## LIGHTING

Floodlight On Tripod 1 x 500 Watt Halogen	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00
Floodlight On Tripod 2 x 500 Watt Halogen	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Floodlight On Tripod 1 x 20 Watt Led	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Floodlight On Tripod 2 x 20 Watt Led	£15.00	£22.50	£30.00
Pod Light Floor Stand 1 x 500 Watt Halogen	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00
Pod Light Floor Stand 1 x 20 Watt Led	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Mast Light 5 Metre High 4 x 500 Watt	£42.50	£63.75	£85.00
Plasterer's Light	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Festoon Lights 22 Metre	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Diesel Lighting Tower 4 x 1000 Watt	£150.00	£225.00	£300.00

## LIFTING EQUIPMENT

Chain Block 1 Ton 6 / 9 Metre Drop	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Engine Hoist 1 Ton Fixed / Folding	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
Barrow Hoist c/w Scaffold Clamp	£62.50	£93.75	£125.00
Genie Manual Material / Beam Lift 15ft / 4.5 Metre	£80.00	£120.00	£160.00
Manual / Beam Lift Extension Forks (15-64cm Extension)	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Plasterboard Lifter	£42.50	£63.75	£85.00

## LINE MARKER

Line Marker Machine	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
---------------------	--------	--------	--------

## MACHINE MOVING SKATES

20 Ton Machine Skate Set	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
--------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## MEASURING WHEEL

Measuring Wheel Road Type	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
---------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## MINI DIGGERS

Digger Plant Trailer	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Micro Digger 1 Ton c/w Buckets	£75.00	Per Day	
Mini Digger 1.7 Ton c/w Buckets	£75.00	Per Day	
Mini Digger Pecker Attachment	£55.00	Per Day	

## MIXERS

Cement Mixer c/w Stand - Electric	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
Cement Mixer c/w Stand - Petrol	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Cement Mixer Site - Diesel	£47.50	£71.25	£95.00

## NAIL GUNS

Hilti DX 450 Fixing Gun	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Hilti DX 460 Fixing Gun	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Nail Gun 1st Fix Paslode Gas - Nails	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Nail Gun 2nd Fix Paslode Gas - Brads	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Portanailer Angled Flooring Nailer	£32.50	£48.75	£65.00

## PAINT STRIPPERS

Paint Stripper Hot Air Gun - Electric	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
---------------------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## PALLET TRUCKS

Pallet Truck 2 Ton	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
--------------------	--------	--------	--------

## PIPE BENDERS

Hand Pipe Bender 15/22 MM	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Hydraulic Pipe Bender Up To 2"	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00

## PIPE CUTTERS

2" Steel G Type	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
4" Steel G Type	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00
6" Steel G Type	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00

## PIPE FREEZING KIT

Pipe Freezing Kit - Electric 8 - 42mm	£55.00	£82.50	£110.00
Pipe Freezing Kit - Electric 8 - 61mm	£75.00	£112.50	£150.00

## PIPE STANDS & VICES

Pipe Roller Support	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00
Pipe Vice & Stand	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00

## PIPE SAW

Pipe Saw Rotiger	£42.50	£63.75	£85.00
------------------	--------	--------	--------

## PIPE THREADERS

Hand Manual Threader 1/2" - 2" BSPT	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Hand Electric Threader 1/2" - 2" BSPT	£55.00	£82.50	£110.00
Ridgid 300 Pipe Threader 1/2" - 2" BSPT/NPT	£70.00	£105.00	£140.00
Ridgid Geared Receeder Head up to 4"	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Ridgid 1233 1/2" - 3" BSPT/NPT	£80.00	£120.00	£160.00

## PIPE WRENCH

Pipe Wrench 48"	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00
-----------------	--------	--------	--------

## PLANERS

Wood Planer 3" Electric	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00
Floor Plane - Electric 8" Drum	£90.00	£135.00	£180.00
Floor Plane - Petrol 8" Drum	£95.00	£142.50	£190.00
Floor Planer Hand Held - Diamond	£45.00	£67.50	£90.00

## PLATE COMPACTORS

Plate Compactor - Petrol	£45.00	£67.50	£90.00
Plate Compactor Forward & Reverse - Diesel	£90.00	£135.00	£180.00
Rubber Mat	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Trench Rammer - 2 Stroke Petrol	£55.00	£82.50	£110.00

## POST HOLE BORERS

Augers - Hand Various Sizes	£15.00	£22.50	£30.00
Post Driver	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Post Hole Borer 4 Stroke Petrol Two Man	£67.50	£101.25	£135.00
Post Hole Borer Extension Bar	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00
Shovholers	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00

## POWER FLOATS

Easy Float c/w 3 x Handles	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Power Float - Petrol	£67.50	£101.25	£135.00
Power Float Pan	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00

## PRESSURE WASHERS

Pressure Washer 1500 psi - Electric	£47.50	£71.25	£95.00
Hard Surface Head For 1500 psi Pressure Washer	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
Pressure Washer 2000 psi - Petrol	£75.00	£112.50	£150.00
Pressure Washer 3000 psi - Diesel	£100.00	£150.00	£200.00
Steam Cleaner - Electric / Diesel	£102.50	£153.75	£205.00

## PUMPS

Centrifugal Pump 50mm - Petrol c/w 6 Metre Hoses	£45.00	£67.50	£90.00
Diaphragm Pump 50mm - Petrol c/w 6 Metre Hoses	£60.00	£90.00	£120.00
Diaphragm Pump 75mm - Diesel c/w 6 Metre Hoses	£85.00	£127.50	£170.00
Additional 2" Layflat Hose Per 6 Metre	£5.00	£7.50	£10.00
Additional 2" Rigid Hose Per 6 Metre	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00

## PUMPS CONT'D

Additional 3" Layflat Hose Per 6 Metre	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Puddle Pump 50mm - Electric c/w 6 Metre Hose	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Submersible Pump 50mm - Electric c/w 6 Metre Hose	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Transfer Pump - Electric ( Diesel / Fuel )	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Transfer Pump - Manual ( Diesel / Fuel )	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00

## RAMMERS

Hand Punner	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Trench Rammer - 2 Stroke Petrol	£55.00	£82.50	£110.00

## RCD

Rcd - 240 Volts	£5.00	£7.50	£10.00
-----------------	-------	-------	--------

## ROAD FORMS

Road Forms 6" x 3.0 Metre c/w Stakes	Minimum	Week	£15.00
--------------------------------------	---------	------	--------

## ROAD SIGNS/CONES/BARRIER

Flashing Lamp c/w Batteries	£5.00	£7.50	£10.00
Road Barrier System Per 2 Metre Chapter 8	Minimum	Week	£9.00
Road Cones	Minimum	Week	£4.00
Road Signs	Minimum	Week	£8.00
Stop / Go Board	Minimum	Week	£12.50

## ROLLERS

Garden Roller Water Filled	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Single Drum Vibrating Roller - Petrol	£75.00	£112.50	£150.00

## ROUTERS

Router 1/4" & 1/2"	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
--------------------	--------	--------	--------

## RUBBISH CHUTES

Rubbish Chute - Per 1 Metre Section	Minimum	Week	£10.00
Rubbish Chute Hopper Scaffold / Window Fixing	Minimum	Week	£15.00

## SANDERS

Belt Sander 100mm	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Edging Sander	£35.00	£52.50	£70.00
Floor Sander	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00
Floor & Edge Sanding Kit	£75.00	£112.50	£150.00
Orbital Sander	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
Palm Sander	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00
Sander / Polisher 7"	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00

## SAWS

Arbortec All Saw	£72.50	£108.75	£145.00
Chainsaw - 2 Stroke Petrol 16" inc Safety Kit	£52.50	£78.75	£105.00
Circular Saw 230mm	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00
Compound Radial Arm Mitre Saw	£47.50	£71.25	£95.00
Flip-over Mitre Saw Bench	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00
Floor Saw - Petrol 350mm	£57.50	£86.25	£115.00
Floor Saw - Petrol 450mm	£65.00	£97.50	£130.00
Hand Masonary Saw TCT	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Jigsaw	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00
Long Handled Pruner - 2 Stroke Petrol	£57.50	£86.25	£115.00
Reciprocating Saw	£42.50	£63.75	£85.00
Chop Saw Metal 350mm	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Diamond Cutter Hilti DCH 300	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00
Diamond Wall Chaser	£57.50	£86.25	£115.00
Masonry / Metal Saw 300mm - 2 Stroke Petrol	£30.00	£45.00	£60.00
Masonry Saw Bench - Electric 350mm	£60.00	£90.00	£120.00
Masonry Saw Bench - Petrol 350mm	POA	POA	POA
Pipe Saw Rotiger	£42.50	£63.75	£85.00
Trolley For Cut Off Saw	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00



## SCAFFOLD BOARDS

Scaffold Deal - 6ft / 2 Metre	Minimum	Week	£4.00
Scaffold Deal - 8ft / 2.5 Metre	Minimum	Week	£4.25
Scaffold Deal - 10ft / 3 Metre	Minimum	Week	£4.50
Scaffold Deal - 13ft / 4 Metre	Minimum	Week	£4.75

## SCREWDRIVERS

Autofeed Screw Gun	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Autofeed Extension Handle	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Drywall Screw Gun	£30.00	£45.00	£60.00
Tek Screw Gun	£30.00	£45.00	£60.00

## SKIP LOADER

850kg Skiploader Dumper - Diesel	£60.00	Per Day	
----------------------------------	--------	---------	--

## SLAB/KERB LIFTERS

End Grab Two Man Lifter	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
Paving Stone Layer Vacuum	POA	POA	POA
Side Grab Two Man Lifter	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
Universal Adjustable Two Man Lifter	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00

## SPRAYING EQUIPMENT

Air Compressor 3.9 cfm - Electric	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Air Compressor 14 cfm - Electric	£57.50	£86.25	£115.00
Air Compressor 9 cfm - Petrol	£62.50	£93.75	£125.00
Air Hose 50 ft	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Industrial Airless Sprayer - Electric	£117.50	£176.25	£235.00
Knapsack Sprayer	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Spray Gun - Air	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00

## STAGINGS

Staging Alloy - 3.0 Metre 450mm Wide	Minimum	Week	£40.00
Staging Alloy - 4.8 Metre 450mm Wide	Minimum	Week	£45.00
Staging Alloy - 6.0 Metre 450mm Wide	Minimum	Week	£55.00
Staging Alloy - 2.5 Metre 600mm Wide	Minimum	Week	£40.00
Staging Alloy - 3.6 Metre 600mm Wide	Minimum	Week	£50.00
Staging Alloy - 4.8 Metre 600mm Wide	Minimum	Week	£55.00
Staging Alloy - 6.0 Metre 600mm Wide	Minimum	Week	£65.00
Handrail Post For Stagings	Minimum	Week	£10.00
Handrail Tube 3.6 Metre Alloy	Minimum	Week	£3.50
Handrail Tube 4.8 Metre Alloy	Minimum	Week	£3.50
Handrail Tube 6.0 Metre Alloy	Minimum	Week	£4.50
Handrail Tube 7.3 Metre Alloy	Minimum	Week	£4.50
Scaffold Clip Alloy	Minimum	Week	£1.50

## STAPLE GUNS

Staple Gun - Hand	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00
Staple Gun - Cordless	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00

## STEAM CLEANER

Steam Cleaner - Electric / Diesel	£102.50	£153.75	£205.00
-----------------------------------	---------	---------	---------

## STEPS

Step Ladders - 6 Tread Alloy	£15.00	£22.50	£30.00
Step Ladders - 8 Tread Alloy	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
Step Ladders - 10 Tread Alloy	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00

## STRONGBOYS

Strongboy For Acrow Prop	Minimum	Week	£13.00
--------------------------	---------	------	--------

## TABLES & CHAIRS

Chairs	£4.00	£6.00	£8.00
Tables 6' x 2' 6"	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00

## TILE CUTTERS

Manual Type Tile Cutter 400mm	£15.00	£22.50	£30.00
Manual Type Tile Cutter 600mm	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00
Diamond Tile Saw Bench Electric	£42.50	£63.75	£85.00
Diamond Tile Rail Saw	£50.00	£75.00	£100.00

## TILE LIFTERS

Tile lifter - Electric	£65.00	£97.50	£130.00
Heavy Duty Tile Lifter - Electric	£112.50	£168.75	£225.00
Tile Lifter Attachment For Breaker	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00

## TOE JACKS

Toe Jack 5 Ton	£32.50	£48.75	£65.00
----------------	--------	--------	--------

## TOILETS

Toilets (Inc Weekly Empty)	Minimum	3 Weeks	£45.00
----------------------------	---------	---------	--------

## TOOL SITE BOXES

Tool Site Security Box	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## TRANSFORMERS

Transformer 3.0 KVA	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00
Transformer 5.0 KVA	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00
Transformer Steel Vented 3.0 KVA	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00
Transformer 10 KVA Site	£32.50	£48.75	£65.00

## TRENCH PROPS

Trench Prop - Size 0 0.30 - 0.47 Metre	Minimum	Week	£7.00
Trench Prop - Size 1 0.47 - 0.68 Metre	Minimum	Week	£7.50
Trench Prop - Size 2 0.68 - 1.09 Metre	Minimum	Week	£8.00
Trench Prop - Size 3 1.01 - 1.67 Metre	Minimum	Week	£8.50

## TRESTLES

Trestle Steel Adjustable - Size 1 0.5 - 0.8 Metre	Minimum	Week	£7.25
Trestle Steel Adjustable - Size 2 0.8 - 1.2 Metre	Minimum	Week	£7.50
Trestle Steel Adjustable - Size 3 1.1 - 1.6 Metre	Minimum	Week	£8.00

## TURF CUTTER

Turf Lifter / Cutter - Petrol	£67.50	£101.25	£135.00
-------------------------------	--------	---------	---------

## TYROLEAN MACHINE

Tyrol Roughcasting Machine	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00
----------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## VACUUM CLEANERS

Henry Vacuum	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
Twin Motor Wet / Dry Vacuum	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Loft Hose 15 Metre	£22.50	£33.75	£45.00

## VIBRATING POKERS

Vibrating Poker Drive - Electric	£37.50	£56.25	£75.00
Vibrating Poker Drive - Petrol	£40.00	£60.00	£80.00
Vibrating Poker Flex Heads - 1"	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Vibrating Poker Flex Heads - 1 1/2"	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Vibrating Poker Flex Heads - 2"	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00

## VIBRATING PLATES

Plate Compactor - Petrol	£45.00	£67.50	£90.00
Plate Compactor Forward & Reverse - Diesel	£90.00	£135.00	£180.00
Rubber Mat	£12.50	£18.75	£25.00
Trench Rammer - 2 Stroke Petrol	£55.00	£82.50	£110.00

## WALLPAPER STRIPPER

Wallpaper Perforator	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
Wallpaper Stripper - Electric	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00

## WALLCHASER

Diamond Wall Chaser	£57.50	£86.25	£115.00
Diamond Wall Chaser Extractor Unit	£47.50	£71.25	£95.00
Diamond Wall Chaser Kit	£100.00	£150.00	£200.00

## WATER BOILER ELECTRIC

Water Boiler - Electric	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
-------------------------	--------	--------	--------

## WELDERS

Arc Welder - Electric	£27.50	£41.25	£55.00
Welder / Generator 150 Amp - Petrol	£77.50	£116.25	£155.00
Welding Leads - Extension Set 15 Metre	£17.50	£26.25	£35.00

## WHEELBARROW

Builders Barrow	£7.50	£11.25	£15.00
-----------------	-------	--------	--------

## WORKTOP JIG

Worktop Mitre Jig	£25.00	£37.50	£50.00
Worktop Mitre Jig Kit c/w Router	£45.00	£67.50	£90.00

Tel 01493 669911 [www.diytoolhire.com](http://www.diytoolhire.com) [info@diytoolhire.com](mailto:info@diytoolhire.com)

Our opening hours are:

Monday to Friday 07:30 - 17:30

Saturday 08:00 - 12:00

Sunday Closed

Payments:

Cash

If your requirement is a one-off or your not a regular hirer, you can pay for your hire by Cash or Card. We simply require Credit or Debit card details upfront in addition to a Driving Licence along with either a Passport or utility bill for an identity check.

30 Day Credit Account

To open a Credit Account is straight forward and provides a facility to trade customers who hire regularly.

Hire Information:

Hire Charges

Hire rates are charged as per our published price list or as quoted either by email or verbally. Each day after the first 7 days is charged at one-fifth of the weekly rate. All prices are in pounds sterling and exclude VAT.

Transport

Sameday, nextday or pre-booked deliveries and collections are available. Rates are established by radius from our base.